Direction: BOUSQUET wv

® Départ le 18/04/2024 entre 5:00 et 19:00

Grille horaire

) h'\l'é\U'I\SASEL'NE 500 540 600 615 630 645 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:03 821 839 857 915 9:33 951 10:09 10:27 10:45 11:03 11:21 11:39 11:57 12:15 12
) ﬁg:I\III-EAANADE 5:00 5:40 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:03 8:21 8:39 8:57 9:15 9:33 9:51 10:09 10:27 10:45 11:03 11:21 11:39 11:57 12:15 12
Y 38&:4’;25 KAMERE 5., 541 601 616 631 646 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:04 822 840 8:58 9:16 9:34 9:52 10:10 10:28 10:46 11:04 11:22 11:40 11:58 12:16 12

TROIS BAIES

) NOUMEA 5:02 5:42 6:02 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:05 8:23 8:41 8:59 9:17 9:35 9:53 10:11 10:29 10:47 11:05 11:23 11:41 11:59 12:17 12
PRESQU ILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

) e 5:03 5:43 6:03 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:06 8:24 8:42 9:00 9:18 9:36 9:54 10:12 10:30 10:48 11:06 11:24 11:42 12:00 12:18 12
LA POINTE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

) B 5:04 5:44 6:04 6:19 6:34 6:49 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:07 8:25 8:43 9:01 9:19 9:37 9:55 10:13 10:31 10:49 11:07 11:25 11:43 12:01 12:19 12

) sgul:/lglN 5:05 5:45 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:08 8:26 8:44 9:02 9:20 9:38 9:56 10:14 10:32 10:50 11:08 11:26 11:44 12:02 12:20 12

BAIE DE TINDU

) NOUMEA 5:06 5:46 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:09 8:27 8:45 9:03 9:21 9:39 9:57 10:15 10:33 10:51 11:09 11:27 11:45 12:03 12:21 12

) I\Il)élL-JII\-/IEE,I:SEGER 5:07 5:47 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:10 8:28 8:46 9:04 9:22 9:40 9:58 10:16 10:34 10:52 11:10 11:28 11:46 12:04 12:22 12

) Egmg‘E 507 547 607 623 637 652 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 810 828 846 9:04 922 940 958 10:16 10:34 10:52 11:10 11:28 11:46 12:04 12:22 12
COLLEGE DE

) KAMERE 5:08 5:48 6:08 6:24 6:38 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:11 8:29 8:47 9:05 9:23 9:41 9:59 10:17 10:35 10:53 11:11 11:29 11:47 12:05 12:23 12
NOUMEA

) SCC)SIN‘II’\!:ITZER 5:10 5:50 6:10 6:26 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:13 8:31 8:49 9:07 9:25 9:43 10:01 10:19 10:37 10:55 11:13 11:31 11:49 12:07 12:25 12

) II:I’IOALJFI\{4EAONI 5:11 5:52 6:12 6:28 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:15 8:33 8:51 9:09 9:27 9:45 10:03 10:21 10:39 10:57 11:15 11:33 11:51 12:09 12:27 12

) ﬁ(l)-\ULl\!IIEEE 5:13 5:54 6:14 6:30 6:44 6:59 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:17 8:35 8:53 9:11 9:29 9:47 10:05 10:23 10:41 10:59 11:17 11:35 11:53 12:11 12:29 12

) ll\]é)-\L\J’MOEIASIER 5:13 5:54 6:14 6:30 6:44 6:59 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:17 8:35 8:53 9:11 9:29 9:47 10:05 10:23 10:41 10:59 11:17 11:35 11:53 12:11 12:29 12

) ﬁ:)f)l:/lEEk 5:14 5:55 6:15 6:31 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:18 8:36 8:54 9:12 9:30 9:48 10:06 10:24 10:42 11:00 11:18 11:36 11:54 12:12 12:30 12
CASAROLI

I) T 5:15 5:56 6:16 6:32 6:46 7:01 7:16 7280 7:46 8:01 8:19 8:37 8:55 9:13 9:31 9:49 10:07 10:25 10:43 11:01 11:19 11:37 11:55 12:13 12:31 12


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy661fdf3bca9a26.41700459.html#

EGLISE

MONTRAVEL
NOUMEA

REGIE
NOUMEA

BLANCHET
NOUMEA

COLLARD
NOUMEA

BERTHELIN
NOUMEA

LENQUETTE
NOUMEA

REGIE
NOUMEA

EGLISE
MONTRAVEL
NOUMEA

REPUBLIQUE
NOUMEA

MUSEE MARITIME
NOUMEA

RUSSEIL
NOUMEA

PONT DE NOU
NOUMEA
LYCEE JULES

GARNIER
NOUMEA
CONSEIL
COUTUMIER
NOUMEA

JAMES COOK
NOUMEA

UNIVERSITE
NOUMEA

KOWI BOUILLANT
NOUMEA

TIVOLIER
NOUMEA

BOUSQUET
NOUMEA

@ Descente uniquement

5:41

5:42

5:43

6:00

6:01

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:04

6:05

6:06

6:20

6:22

6:23

6:24

6:38

6:40

6:41

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:40

6:41

6:42

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:06

7:07

6:51

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:57

7:05

7:11

7:12

7:14

7:16

7:20

7:22

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:05

7:06

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:20

7:21

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:37

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:46

7:49

7:51

7:53

7:54

7555

7:35

7:36

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:51

7:55

7:56

7:57

7:58

8:01

8:02

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:05

8:06

8:06

8:07

8:08

8:09

8:20

8:24

8:24

8:25

8:27

8:29

8:30

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:37

8:41

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:46

8:47

8:49

8:41

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:47

9:00

9:02

9:04

9:05

9:07

9:08

9:09

8:59

9:00

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:12

9:16

9:16

9:17

9:19

9:21

9:22

9:24

9:25

9:26

9:41

9:42

9:43

OF85

9:36
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:48
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:56
9:57
9:59
10:00
10:01

10:02
N

9:53

9:54
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:06
10:10
10:10

10:11

10:12

10:14
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:19

10:20
N

10:11

10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:24
10:28
10:28

10:29

10:30

10:32
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:37

10:38
N

10:29

10:30
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:42
10:46
10:46

10:47

10:48

10:50
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:55

10:56
N

10:47

10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:59
11:03
11:03
11:04

11:05

11:07
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:12

11:13
N

11:05

11:05
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:17
11:21
11:21

11:22

11:23

11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30

11:31
N

11:23

11:23
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:35
11:39
11:39
11:40

11:41

11:43
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:48

11:49
N

11:41

11:41
11:42
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:53
11:57
11:57

11:58

11:59

12:01
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:06

12:07
N

11:59

11:59
12:00
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:11
12:15
12:15
12:16

12:17

12:19
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:24

12:25
N

12:17

12:17
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:28
12:32
12:32

12:33

12:34

12:36
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:41

12:42
N

12:35

12:35
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:46
12:50
12:50

12:51

12:52

12:54
12:55
12:57
12:58
12:59

13:00
N

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13

13



